DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Article No:

Type / Model No:
Type of equipment:
Trade / Brand Name:

Manufacturer:
Address:
Telephone:
Telefax:

Standard

IEC 61347-1:2015

IEC 61347-2-13:2014+A1:2016
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019
EN 61547:2009

N/A

EN 61347-1:2015

EN 61347-2-13:2014+A1:2017
EN 62493:2015

Additional information

402-20

According to the

EMC Directive 2014/30/EU, Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU,

PK-D030025N (transformer)

LED Driver
Star Trading

Star Trading AB

Star Street 1 S-512 50 Svenljunga SWEDEN

+46(0)325-12000
+46(0)325-611260

Report No
7040217110301-02
7040217110301-02
6074979.50
6074979.50
7040217110301-02
7040217110301-02
7040217110301-02
7040217110301-02

Cert body
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
DEKRA

DEKRA

TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD

The product complies with harmonized European Standards listed above

The product is CE marked in 2016

As the manufacturer established within EEA, we declare under sole responsibility
that the equipment follows the provisions of the directives stated above.

DATE: 2023-09-05
Star Trading AB

Name: Robert Johansson
Title: Managing Director

Regarding

Electrical Safety

Electrical Safety
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Electrical Safety

Electrical Safety

Electrical Safety

Electrical Safety



